FOOD BROKER CONTACT LIST
www.ncagr.com/fooddist/

Contact/Email Contact Numbers Representation List
ACOSTA FOOD SERVICE
David Dubois 800-968-5811 x. 5116 business Alpha Foods
ddubois@acosta.com 704-439-5116 home office Basic American
ConAgra

Julie Brigham

jbrigham@acosta.com
Sherrie Biggers
shiggers@acosta.com

Greg Frey
afrey@acosta.com

800-968-5811 x. 5110 business
704-439-5110 home office
919-946-9628 mobile

800-968-5811 x. 5108 business
704-439-5108 home office

704-649-9995 mobile

ConAgra/Lamb Weston potatoes
Jennie-O

JT™M

Lings

Michael Foods

Pilgrims/Gold Kist

Tasty Brands

ADAVANTAGE WAYPOINT

Connie Kerby
connie.kerby@asmwaypoint.com

Regina Price
regina.price@asmwaypoint.com

704-728-1415 mobile
704-896-1060
704-947-4883 (f)

803-984-8848 mobile
803-802-8636 ext. 6553
803-802-8653 (f)

American Pride Seafoods
Bosco Pizza

High Liner Foods

JR Simplot

Land O' Lakes

Tyson

Viking Seafoods was Fishery

COHEN FOOD BROKERAGE

Lisa Beam
l.beam-carolinas@cohenfoods.com

John Boone

j-boone@cohenfoods.com

Christy Rogers
c.rogers@cohenfoods.com

678-569-9102 business

678-569-9124 business
770-316-4925 mobile

704-650-4328 mobile

Asian Food Solutions
Don Lee Farms
Nardone Brothers

FOOD SERVICE SALES

Carl Jones

carl7231@att.net

704-544-7690

Cains Foods

GILBERT FOODSERVICE

Penny Fine

pfine@gilbertfoods.com

704-804-4421

American Food Group

Best Express

Cargill Meat - Turkey products
Cavendish Farms

Sunny Fresh/Cargill
Tabatchnick

HOPCO FOODSERVICE

Bob Abrams
bobabrams@hopcobroker.com

Keith Whipple
keithwhipple@hopcobroker.com

Ashley Ellington
ashelyellington@hopcobroker.com

800-224-6726 business
704-394-1700 home office
704-724-6713 mobile

800-224-6726 business
704-394-1700 home office
704-608-2456 mobile

800-224-6726 business
919-812-1268 home office
919-812-1268 mobile

Integrated Food Service
Schwans
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INTEGRITY FOODS
Mark Webb 678-513-7482 business Bongards Creameries

mark@integrity-foods.com

336-213-5412 mobile
678-513-8217 fax

Brookwood Farms
Chef's Corner
ES Foods (East Side)

S.A. Piazza
Roni Johnston 678-513-7482 business Wawona
roni@integrity-foods.com
KEY IMPACT
Linda Benyo 864-363-2841 mobile Idahoan

Ibenyo@kisales.com

Monte Hicks
mhicks@kisales.com

Tricia lvey
tivey@kisales.com

704-577-9842 mobile

252-342-3471 mobile

Kings Delight/Perdue
McCain

Red Gold

Trident Seafoods

MAIN STREET FOOD SALES

Chip Thompson
cthompson@mainstreetfsi.com

704-737-6098 business

Giorgio Foods

PARAMOUNT MARKETING GROUP

Torie Combs

torie.combs@paramount-mg.com

Robin Chriscoe

robinchriscoe@pmgwins.com

Rick Carter
rick.carter@paramount-mg.com

828-234-8778 mobile

910-673-5853 home office
910-690-2889 mobile

704-608-6206 mobile

AdvancePierre Foods
Horizon Snack Foods
House of Raeford
Rich Products

Uno

SUNNY FOOD SERVICE

Lisa Cowan

lisa@sunnyfoodservice.com

423-510-8547 business
423-227-8723 mobile
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